BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT.

CAUSE List DATED 01 .05.2024,
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The Next date is indicate in the NDH Columns of each case. This is for the purpose of intimation/information to the concern parties to the case.

CASE No.

ID N0.03/2024

ID N0.04/2024

LCA No0.02/2023

ID No. 97/2019
ID N0.205/2019
ID N0.249/2019
ID No. 51/2021

ID No0.201/2021

ID No. 43/2005
ID N0.136/2012
ID No.171/2015
ID No. 34/2017
ID No. 35/2018
ID No0.183/2018
ID No0.184/2018
ID No. 02/2019
ID No. 53/2022
ID No0.121/2022
ID No0.122/2022
ID N0.219/2022
ID N0.228/2022
ID No. 24/2015

ID No. 63/2019

ID No. 38/2005
ID No. 92/2015
ID No0.195/2018
ID No. 61/2019

ID No0.114/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. D.C. Sonkar

Sh. D.C. Sonkar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Bank of India.

Bank of India.

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Gopal Bahadur

C.P.W.D.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Santosh Singh

Sh. Prabhakar Pokhriyal
Sh. Pradip Chauhan & 20 Ors.
Smt. Meenakshi Mishra
Sh. Shyam Ji
EVIDENCE

Sh. Indal Yadav & Ors.
Sh. Nand Kumar Singh
Sh. Paras Kumar

Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur
Sh. Maniram

Sh. Ramesh Chandra Sharma
Sh. Omkar Sharma

Sh. Inder Kumar & 17 Ors.
Sh. Hardeep

Sh. Sushil Kumar

Sh. Raja Babu

Ms. Murasaf Khatoon

Sh. Jai Pal Singh Rawat
Sh. Santosh Kumar

Sh. Raj Kumar

ARGUMENTS

Sh. R.S. Saini

Sh. Roshan Lal

Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Yogesh Kumar & 07 Ors.

Sh. Jai Prakash Dass & 12 Ors.

C.P.W.D. &Ors.

MMTC & Anr.

Ultra-tech. Cement Ltd. & Ors.
NIRC (ICAI) & Anr.

Larsen & Toubro Ltd.

O.N.G.C.

D.ILAL. & Ors.

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.
Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable
D.ILAL. & Ors.

Bank of Baroda & Ors.

Bank of Baroda & Ors.
C.P.W.D. & Anr.

D.M.R.C. & Anr.

C.P.W.D.

Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.
I.C.M.R. & Anr.

Rajputana Rifles

B.E.C.I.L.

Central Pollution Control Board

Allahabad Bank

B.S.N.L.

Project & Development India Ltd.

DRDO & Ors.

Chief Electoral Officer

REMARKS

23.07.2024

23.07.2024

29.08.2024

19.09.2024

10.05.2024
02.09.2024
29.08.2024

Application Dismissed

04.09.2024
05.08.2024
04.09.2024
18.09.2024
23.09.2024
12.09.2024
12.09.2024
Dismissed
Dismissed
Dismissed
Dismissed
11.09.2024
11.09.2024
14.08.2024

14.08.2024

Reserve for Award

02.07.2024

22.05.2024

31.05.2024

10.05.2024



